
Metro West Bowls Region Event Dates 2024‐25

Event Day 1 Day 2 Entries Close Draw Released
Triples Sun 27 Oct TBA Mon 14 Oct Thu 17 Oct
Mixed Pairs Sun 10 Nov Sun 17 Nov Mon 28 Oct Thu 31 Oct
Pairs Sun 1 Dec Sun 8 Dec Mon 18 Nov Thu 21 Nov
Fours Sun 15 Dec Sun 2 Feb Mon 2 Dec Thu 5 Dec
Singles Sun 9 Feb Sun 16 Feb Mon 27 Jan Thu 30 Jan
C of C Singles Sat 15 Mar Sun 16 Mar Mon 3 Mar Thu 6 Mar

For all Region Event enquiries email metrowestchampionships@gmail.com


